
440

465

490

520

540

560

580

SIZE

491

492

504

517

534

555

581

mm

STACK

366

366

366

366

366

366

366

mm

FORK
LENGTH

FULL

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

mm

FORK 
RAKE 

OFFSET

572

574

574

577

579

592

606

mm

FRONT
CENTER

415

415

415

415

415

415

415

mm

CHAINSTAY
LENGTH

mm

975

978

978

980

983

996

1011

WHEELANGE

496

500

509

531

541

563

577

mm

TOP TUBE
LENGTH

HORIZONTAL

435

440

447

458

475

496

517

mm

BEAT
TUBE

LENGTH

75.5

75.5

75.5

74

74

73.5

73.5

mm

BEAT
TUBE

ANGLE

369

373

378

383

387

398

405

mm

REACH

93

95

102

113

131

151

178

mm

HEAD
TUBE

LENGTH

70.5

71

71.75

72.5

73

73.5

73.5

mm

HEAD
TUBE

ANGLE

74

74

74

74

72

72

72

mm

BB 
DROP

I H

F

C

L

K
B

J

E

A

D

G

M

100 +1.5
-0.5

142 +1.5
-0.5

Geometría

kdnsbikes.com


